PROJECT

130816001

131001001

131004001

131004002

131016001

131016002

131017001

131017002

131022001

131023001

131024001

131029001

131029002

131029003

131029004

* % % TOTALS * % *

ISSUE DATE NAME
10/30/2013 DR HORTON HOMES
10/01/2013 GOYENECHE, ANGEL
10/04/2013 RODRIGUEZ, EDDIE
10/04/2013 MANN, LEALA
10/16/2013 MANOR ISD
10/16/2013 BUTLER FAMILY PARTNERSHIP,
10/17/2013 MARTINEZ, ORALIA
10/17/2013 SG LAND HOLDINGS, LLC
10/22/2013 GONZALES, GUADALUPE
10/23/2013 MCDONALD'S
10/24/2013 MANOR LIONS CLUB
10/29/2013 PACESETTER HOMES
10/29/2013 PACESETTER HOMES
4/28/2014 MCDONALD'S CORP
10/29/2013 MANOR ISD

NUMBER OF PROJECTS: 15

Building Permits October 2013

LOCATION CONTRACTOR
11510 BRENHAM OWNER
11506 MURCHISON OLSHAN

401 E EGGLESTON ST OWNER
11624 SUNNY CREEK LN HOME PLACE
12904 GREGG MANOR RD OWNER

FM HWY 973 OWNER

309 W TOWNES ST OWNER
ARBOR HILL COVE OWNER
14405 FM 973 OWNER
12609 LEXINGTON ST TX ECOGROW
429 W PARSONS OWNER
12800 CARILLON WAY OWNER
12737 CARILLON WAY OWNER
12609 LEXINGTON ST LIBERTY
12000 SHADOWGLEN TRACE OWNER

DESCRIPTION

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

PLUMBING

DRIVEWAY

ACCESSORY BUILDING

ACCESSORY BUILDING

SUBDIVISION

DECK/PATIO

SUBDIVISION

SUBDIVISION

IRRIGATION

ZONING REQUEST

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

SIGN

SITE PLAN REVIEW

PROJ TYPE

RBD

PLB

DRI

ACC

ACC

SUBD

DEC

SUBD

SUBD

IRR

ZONING

RBD

RBD

SIG

SITE PLAN



