Building Permits October 2013

PROJECT	ISSUE DATE		LOCATION		DESCRIPTION	PROJ TYPE
130816001	10/30/2013		11510 BRENHAM	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
131001001	10/01/2013	GOYENECHE, ANGEL	11506 MURCHISON	OLSHAN	PLUMBING	PLB
131004001	10/04/2013	RODRIGUEZ, EDDIE	401 E EGGLESTON ST	OWNER	DRIVEWAY	DRI
131004002	10/04/2013	MANN, LEALA	11624 SUNNY CREEK LN	HOME PLACE	ACCESSORY BUILDING	ACC
131016001	10/16/2013	MANOR ISD	12904 GREGG MANOR RD	OWNER	ACCESSORY BUILDING	ACC
131016002	10/16/2013	BUTLER FAMILY PARTNERSHIP,	FM HWY 973	OWNER	SUBDIVISION	SUBD
131017001	10/17/2013	MARTINEZ, ORALIA	309 W TOWNES ST	OWNER	DECK/PATIO	DEC
131017002	10/17/2013	SG LAND HOLDINGS, LLC	ARBOR HILL COVE	OWNER	SUBDIVISION	SUBD
131022001	10/22/2013	GONZALES, GUADALUPE	14405 FM 973	OWNER	SUBDIVISION	SUBD
131023001	10/23/2013	MCDONALD'S	12609 LEXINGTON ST	TX ECOGROW	IRRIGATION	IRR
131024001	10/24/2013	MANOR LIONS CLUB	429 W PARSONS	OWNER	ZONING REQUEST	ZONING
131029001	10/29/2013	PACESETTER HOMES	12800 CARILLON WAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
131029002	10/29/2013	PACESETTER HOMES	12737 CARILLON WAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
131029003	4/28/2014	MCDONALD'S CORP	12609 LEXINGTON ST	LIBERTY	SIGN	SIG
131029004	10/29/2013	MANOR ISD	12000 SHADOWGLEN TRACE	OWNER	SITE PLAN REVIEW	SITE PLAN

*** TOTALS *** NUMBER OF PROJECTS: 15